
Wed 12 April

Britain in fragments: Book launch with Satnam Virdee and
Brendan McGeever

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

The House of the Interpreter by Lisa Kelly: Carcanet Online
Book Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 17 April

NEVER WAS Book launch: H. Gareth Gavin in conversation
with Andrew McMillan

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 18 April

Book Launch for Twelve Cries from Home by Prof. Minoli
Salgado

Manchester Poetry Library5.30pm - 6.30pm

Book launch: Gerry Potter’s Li’l Book o’ small Poems Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 19 April

The Ink Cloud Reader by Kit Fan: Carcanet Online Book
Launch

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 26 April

North Country: Book Launch The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Fri 28 April

Temper by Phoebe Walker: book launch The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 3 May

Illuminated: Autism & All the Things I’ve Left Unsaid Book
Launch

The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Poetry & Jazz: ‘Las cataratas de Nelson’ by Ignacio Cartagena Instituto Cervantes 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 10 May

To 2040 by Jorie Graham: Carcanet Online Book Launch Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 18 May

UNDERCURRENT – Natasha Carthew in conversation with
Terri White

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm



Thu 25 May

PERILOUS TIMES Book launch: Thomas D. Lee in
conversation with Beth Underdown

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Josie Long with Lara Williams Waterstones Deansgate 6.30pm - 7.30pm

Wed 31 May

Kitchen Music by Lesley Harrison: Carcanet Online Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 7 June

Latch by Rebecca Goss: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 8 June

LOVE TO READ: THIS BEATING HEART WITH LAURA
BARNETT AND RESERVOIR WITH LIVI MICHAEL

Manchester Poetry Library6.30pm - 7.30pm

Mon 12 June

Harriet Gibsone and Octavia Bright in conversation with Terri
White

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 13 June

Devolution in Greater Manchester and Liverpool City Region Manchester Central
Library

5.30pm - 6.30pm

Wed 14 June

Burial of the Cameo: New Book from Oliver James Lomax The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Another Art of Poetry and Doorstones by Michael Edwards:
Carcanet Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sat 17 June

Rome Play: A fun creative drop-in for children, families and
adults

The Portico Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Mon 19 June

The Art of Darkness: An evening with John Robb Waterstones Deansgate 6.30pm - 7.30pm

Wed 21 June

Before We Go Any Further by Tristram Fane Saunders:
Carcanet Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 26 June

‘Possibilities in Shade’, by Mariano Peyrou 6.00pm - 7.30pm



Wed 28 June

Partial Shade: Poems New and Selected by John Birtwhistle:
Carcanet Book Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 29 June

An Evening with Nell Stevens and Claire Dunham Emmanuel C of E Church 7.30pm - 9.30pm

Mon 3 July

Paul Burston and Michael Handrick with Andrew McMillan Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 6 July

The Photographs of Zygmunt Bauman: Book Launch 6.00pm - 7.15pm

Wed 12 July

A Tudor Marriage Bed Chetham's Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Hard Drive by Paul Stephenson: Carcanet Book Launch 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 13 July

CHAIN-GANG ALL-STARS – Nana Kwame Adjei-Brenyah in
conversation

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Mon 17 July

ORDINARY HUMAN FAILINGS – Megan Nolan in
conversation with Lara Williams

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 26 July

SANDERSON’S ISLE – James Clarke in conversation with
Luke Brown

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 15 August

Henry Normal’s Collected Poems, Vol. 3: Live Stream Book
Launch

7.00pm - 7.45pm

Fri 18 August

An Evening With Rachel Grosvenor, author of The Finery House of Books and
Friends

6.30pm - 8.00pm


